) m ﬁavendish
uor
Decommissioning U Magnox ® Partnership

Authority

Magnox socio-economic scheme
Funding awarded 2017-2018

5‘:739 : 398 Orgagwidégtions

Supporting Communities 51 employment

Magnox is committed to opportunities safeguarded
providing and enabling

SoCio-economic support for

the communities in which

it operates. Administered A

S fﬂagnox on behalf of the 69 indirect 193 volur.\t.ary
Nuclear Decommissioning jobs created opportunities
Authority, the Magnox

SOCio-economic scheme

helps initiatives that improve

education and skills provision

or support local employment,

social infrastructure or

economic diversification.

Magnox socio-economic scheme funding is
available on three levels to help achieve its aims:

Mitigating the socio-economic impact

@ "= Hunterston A of decommissioning over £10,000

£ @ Cha
pelcross
¢ Helping to build sustainable
v communities up to £10,000
o0

Trawsfynydd —— A

Being a good neighbour up to £1,000
ot Q_ Sizewell A
Berkeley O T Q_ Bradwell

Oldb . :
Hinkley Point A / T Har(le”DungenessA % of fundmg
Wi

e awarded
Scotiand  £75,215  South £11,189 by funding aim
Wales £460,526  South East £167,151 £555,882
South West  £25,317 £115,635

Every £1 invested by the Magnox socio-economic °67 881
scheme has secured £8 from other sources. ’




Prioritised funding Top priority ~ _Mid priority  [Low priority

e At : BRADWELL CHAPELCROSS BERKELEY
Funding is prioritised according to both UG A HINKLEY POINT & EEETEEN

the timescale to site closure and prevailing  {yUNTERSTON A WINFRITH OLDBURY
Socio-economic conditions in the travel to TRAWSFYNYDD SIZEWELL A

work area. WYLFA

Funding awarded to top priority sites

e o ,,. ,@ﬁ i

BRADWELL DUNGENESS A HUNTERSTON A TRAWSFYNYDD WYLFA
No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of
applications 1 O applications 9 applications 1 8 applications 2 1 applications 20

Funding awarded Funding awarded Funding awarded Funding awarded Funding awarded

£93,599 £69,315 £16,060 £140,883 @ £319,643
13% 9% 2% 19% 43%

Funding awarded to Mid priority sites Funding awarded to Low priority sites

CHAPELCROSS HINKLEY POINT A WINFRITH BERKELEY HARWELL OLDBURY SIZEWELL A

No. of 1 7 No. of 9 No. of 9 No. of 1 -I No. of -I -I No. of 7 No. of 6
applications applications applications applications applications applications applications

Funding awarded Funding awarded Funding awarded

£69,155 J £6,060 £5,221

8% _J1% _]1%

The Magnox socio-economic scheme has supported
match funding and funded:

35 Sports 1 Business
activities event

\ \

For more information visit




